

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1489 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete the first comma and insert a semicolon
- 1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete the comma and insert a semicolon and delete the comma and insert
- 1.4 a semicolon
- 1.5 Page 2, line 22, delete "the"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 23, delete "part" and insert "parts" and delete "part"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 30, delete everything after "with" and insert "positive supports strategies
- 1.8 according to"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 16, delete "subdivision 4,"
- 1.10 Page 4, line 29, delete the second "the"
- 1.11 Page 5, line 9, delete "deescalate" and insert "de-escalate"
- 1.12 Page 5, lines 10 and 12, delete "benefitted" and insert "benefited"
- 1.13 Page 5, line 19, delete "lead" and insert "led"
- 1.14 Page 5, line 25, delete the second "the" and delete "Long-Term" and insert "Long Term"
- 1.15 Page 5, line 26, delete "the"
- 1.16 Page 5, line 30, delete "\$50,000" and insert "\$100,000"